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na 
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Nepraviln

o rušenje 
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Nepravila

n rad

1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 PGD Videž (Ognjena Škorpiona) Miha Selinšek Marcel Selinšek A 101,84 0,00 101,84

2 JVP Grada Splita 1 Renato Rossi Frane Relja A 110,40 0,00 110,40

3 DVD Z. Bistrica (TAJ TEAM) Lovro Hajdek Goran Mikulec A 100,90 10,00 10,00 110,90

4 DVD Varaždinbreg (Super S) Siniša Horvat Silvio Trtinjak A 116,90 0,00 116,90

5 JVP Grada Splita 2 Hrvoje Sikavica Luka Jurić A 118,50 0,00 118,50

6 DVD Osijek Gornji grad  (2 CELLOS) Tomislav Zubčić Ivan Glasovac A 119,31 0,00 119,31

7 DVD Sveti Ivan Zelina Tomislav Antolković Jurica Antolković A 123,80 0,00 123,80

8 DVD Žrnovnica 3 Marko Žeravica Ante Brnić A 134,67 0,00 134,67

9 DVD Žrnovnica 2 Ante Tandara Karlo Repac A 139,80 0,00 139,80

10 JVP Zagreb 2 Renato Ivačević Matej Hren A 130,00 15,00 15,00 145,00

11 VP MZL Zagreb (AIR BOYS) Mihael Crnić Ivan Švec A 157,55 0,00 157,55
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1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 JVP Zagreb 1 Antonio Antolković Anđelko Mihok B 103,00 0,00 103,00

2 DVD Žrnovnica Branimir Roguljić Milan Barbarić B 108,50 10,00 10,00 118,50

3 DVD Varaždinbreg (Fako i Vujča) Zdravko Levatić Karlo Čurila B 147,50 20,00 20,00 167,50
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1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 PGD Videž Damijan Selinšek Boštijan Vehovar C 99,15 0,00 99,15

2 JVP Split/DVD Kaštela (Čujen čele) Ante Petrović Špiro Radunić C 116,33 0,00 116,33
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1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 JVP Zagreb 3 Dražen Pavlić Dražen Đurašin D 173,20 20,00 20,00 193,20
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1 DVD Zapad/ V. Gorica (Mateja i Snježana) Mateja Basara Snježana Mikša E 216,10 10,00 10,00 226,10
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1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 PGD Videž Damijan Selinšek Boštijan Vehovar C 1,00 39,15 99,15 0 99,15

2 PGD Videž (Ognjena Škorpiona) Miha Selinšek Marcel Selinšek A 1,00 41,84 101,84 0 101,84

3 JVP Zagreb 1 Antonio Antolković Anđelko Mihok B 1,00 43,00 103,00 0 103,00

4 JVP Grada Splita 1 Renato Rossi Frane Relja A 1,00 50,40 110,40 0 110,40

5 DVD Z. Bistrica (TAJ TEAM) Lovro Hajdek Goran Mikulec A 1,00 40,90 100,90 10,00 10 110,90

6 JVP Split/DVD Kaštela (Čujen čele) Ante Petrović Špiro Radunić C 1,00 56,33 116,33 0 116,33

7 DVD Varaždinbreg (Super S) Siniša Horvat Silvio Trtinjak A 1,00 56,90 116,90 0 116,90

8 DVD Žrnovnica Branimir Roguljić Milan Barbarić B 1,00 48,50 108,50 10,00 10 118,50

9 JVP Grada Splita 2 Hrvoje Sikavica Luka Jurić A 1,00 58,50 118,50 0 118,50

10 DVD Osijek Gornji grad  (2 CELLOS) Tomislav Zubčić Ivan Glasovac A 1,00 59,31 119,31 0 119,31

11 DVD Sveti Ivan Zelina Tomislav Antolković Jurica Antolković A 2,00 3,80 123,80 0 123,80

12 DVD Žrnovnica 3 Marko Žeravica Ante Brnić A 2,00 14,67 134,67 0 134,67

13 DVD Žrnovnica 2 Ante Tandara Karlo Repac A 2,00 19,80 139,80 0 139,80

14 JVP Zagreb 2 Renato Ivačević Matej Hren A 2,00 10,00 130,00 15,00 15 145,00

15 VP MZL Zagreb (AIR BOYS) Mihael Crnić Ivan Švec A 2,00 37,55 157,55 0 157,55

16 DVD Varaždinbreg (Fako i Vujča) Zdravko Levatić Karlo Čurila B 2,00 27,50 147,50 20,00 20 167,50

17 JVP Zagreb 3 Dražen Pavlić Dražen Đurašin D 2,00 53,20 173,20 20,00 20 193,20

18 DVD Zapad/ V. Gorica (Mateja i Snježana) Mateja Basara Snježana Mikša E 3,00 36,10 216,10 10,00 10 226,10
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